
Кубок СГАУ им. Н.И. Вавилова 

по гребле-индор 

24 декабря 2019 г.  

 

Итоговый протокол 

500 метров, мужчины 

 

 

 

 

ФИ д.р. Факультет, группа Время 
Итоговое 

Место 

Исаев Никита  2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 1.29,1 1  

Рогов Владимир 1998 ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 1.33,7 2  

Гуринов Игорь 2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ 103 1.34,1 3  

Кривопалов Дмитрий 2000 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-202 1.35,5 4  

Ананьев Евгений  2001 АФ, Б-А-101 1.37,2 5  

Исин Нариман 2001 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 1.37,4 6  

Булатов Роман  2000 АФ, Б-А-301 1.37,7 7  

Конохов Данила 2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ 103 1.38,4 8  

Сыроежкин Сергей 2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ 101 1.39,0 9  

Золотухин Александр 1997 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-203 1.39,3 10  

Стольников Андрей 2000 ФИиП, Б-ЛА-101 1.40,2 11  

Устинов Денис  2000 ФВМПиБ 1.40,9 12  

Петров Алексй 2001 АФ, Б-А-202 1.42,3 13  

Марьин Кирилл  2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ-104 1.42,5 14  

Утенков Олег  2000 АФ, Б-А-202 1.42,6 15  

Чогандарян Артем  2000 АФ, Б-А-202 1.43,7 16  

Райимбердиев Аброр  1999 ФЭиМ,Б-Э-202 1.44,3 17  

Гладышев Михаил  2000 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-202 1.46,5 18  

Власов Артем 2001 ФВМПиБ, Б-ЗТ-101 1.46,8 19  

Тугушев Рамиль  2000 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-205 1.48,7 20  

Казачков Максим 2000 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 1.48,7 21  

Щербаков Владимир  2000 ФЭиМ, Б-Э-202 1.53,0 22  

Чумаков Андрей 2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ 101 1.56,4 23  

Бойжонов Фирдавсжон  1998 ФЭиМ, Б-Э-202 1.59,0 24  

Бикпулатов Ислам  1998 ФЭиМ, Б-Э-202  2.03,2 25  

Маинский Артур 1996 АФ, Б-ЭП-401 2.15,0 26  



Кубок СГАУ им. Н.И. Вавилова 

по гребле-индор 

24 декабря 2019 г.  

 

Итоговый протокол 

500 метров, девушки 

 

ФИ д.р. Факультет, группа Время 
Итоговое 

Место 

Панина Юлия 2000 ФИиП Б-ЛА-101 1.51,8 1  

Артамонова Анжелика  2001 ФВМБиБ, С-ВТ-102 1.57,2 2  

Насенова Магмура  1999 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-304 1.59,1 3  

Винокурова Елена 1999 АФ, Б-А-202 2.02,4 4  

Долматова Ольга 1999 ФИиП, Б-ЛД-101 2.02,9 5  

Красильникова Светлана 2002 ФВМПиБТ, Б-ЗТ-101 2.04,7 6  

Смоленкова Анна 1998 АФ, Б-ЭП-401 2.08,7 7  

Степаненко Екатерина 2000 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 2.11,5 8  

Курочкина Анастасия 2001 ФИиП, Б-ЛА-101 2.12,0 9  

Пронина Виктория  1998 ФВМПиБ, Б-ВБ-401 2.12,5 10  

Слаутенко Татьяна 2001 ФИиП, Б-ЛД-101 2.17,6 11  

Гриднева Алена 2001 АФ, Б-А-202 2.17,7 12  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Кубок СГАУ им. Н.И. Вавилова 

по гребле-индор 

24 декабря 2019 г.  

 

Итоговый протокол 

Эстафета 4х250 метров, мужчины 

 

Эстафета 4х250 метров, девушки 

 

 

 

 

 

ФИ д.р. Факультет, группа Время Место 

Исаев Никита  2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 

3.02,5 1  
Гуринов Игорь 2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ 103 

Марьин Кирилл  2001 ФИиП, Б-АИ-104 

Стольников Андрей 2000 ФИиП, Б-ЛА-101 

Устинов Денис  2000 ФВМПиБ 

3.12,2 2  
Исин Нариман 2001 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 

Кривопалов Дмитрий 2000 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-202 

Казачков Максим 2000 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 

Райимбердиев Аброр  1999 ФЭиМ,Б-Э-202 

3.29,6 3  
Бойжонов Фирдавсжон  1998 ФЭиМ, Б-Э-202 

Бикпулатов Ислам  1998 ФЭиМ, Б-Э-202  

Ананьев Евгений  2001 АФ, Б-А-101 

ФИ д.р. Факультет, группа Время Место 

Панина Юлия 2000 ФИиП Б-ЛА-101 

3.02,5 1  
Долматова Ольга 1999 ФИиП, Б-ЛД-101 

Степаненко Екатерина 2000 ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 

Исаева Мария 1998 ФИиП 

Артамонова Анжелика  2001 ФВМБиБ, С-ВТ-102 

3.12,2 2  
Насенова Магмура  1999 ФВМПиБ, ВТ-304 

Красильникова Светлана 2002 ФВМПиБТ, Б-ЗТ-101 

Пронина Виктория  1998 ФВМПиБ, Б-ВБ-401 


